
  

Name Cell E-Mail Address

President 1 Burletoff, Peter 780 876 4545 peterburletoff@gmail.com

Past President 1 Juckes, Simon 780-841-6667 simonj@northernexpress.ca

VP U11 1 Peters, Davy 780 841 7818 davy.peters@truenorthford.com

VP U13 Juckes, Simon 780-841-6667 simonj@northernexpress.ca

VP U15 Campbell, Dave 780 296 3419 dwcampbell17@gmail.com

VP U18, Female 2 Lorencz, Aaron 780-836-5213 aaronlorencz@yahoo.com

Secretary/Treasurer 2 LeBlanc, Lorna 780-518-5046 gpmha@gphockey.com

GPMHA Office 780-539-6177

HA Discipline/Sanctions Hartman, Jerod 780 805 1470 minordisc1@hockeyalberta.ca

HA Administrator Fairless, Janet 780-618-7326 adminnw@hockeyalberta.ca

HA Referee Zone Coordinator Senkow, CJ 780-296-2304 pzrcchair@gmail.com

Website Coordinator Burletoff, Lisa 780-296-6617 lisabur@telus.net

Division Name Cell E Mail Address
U11 - Grande Cache Boman, Amber 780 300 1095 amberboman@gmail.com

U13 - Spirit River Spenst, Laura 780 552 3287 aphl.peewee@gmail.com

U13 - Sexsmith Horseman, Tania 780-518-3082 aphl.bantamcommissioner@gmail.com

U18 - Valleyview Everton, Kali 780-876-0178 kalieverton@hotmail.com

Female - Grande Prairie Marth, Deana 780-831-5278 ddmarth@telus.net

  

People listed below are the Association Contacts who will receive email notice of any additions, changes or reminders
for the season.  It is expected that they will forward any information to all coaches as required.
All suspensions from the All Peace Commissioners will be faxed to the #1 Contact.  As the All Peace Rep, it is

your responsibility to inform the coach/player indicated of the suspension.
Association Name Cell Email
Beaverlodge 1 Orrick, Dawn 780 402 1324 allpeacerep@beaverlodgeminorhockey.com AP

3 Wells, Mike 780 518 5607 president@beaverlodgeminorhockey.com Pres

Female 1 Martin, Christy 780 512 6540 christy2056@yahoo.ca AP

2 McGladdry, Karlie 780 933 5802 beaverlodgegirlshockey@gmail.com Pres

Chetwynd 1 Esau, Crystal 250 788 5755 crystalesau515@gmail.com Pres

2 Ryan Pierce 250-401-1178 ryanpierce@live.ca AP

Clairmont 1 Arseneault, Samatha 780 296 5615 searseneault@yahoo.com Pres

2 Wasylchew, Laura 780-512-8275 overseas_oe@hotmail.com AP

Clearview 1 Wieler, Lance 250 261 1728 clearviewminorhockey2019@gmail.com Pres

2 Bahm, Clayton 250 261 1119 clayton.bahm@outlook.com VP

Dawson Creek 1 Reid, Mike 780 918 1929 dccoachreid@gmail.com AP 

2 DCMHA Office 250 782 7233 dcmha@pris.ca             Debbie Fynn
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East Smoky 1 VanHaga, Jon 780 876 1352 leaguedirector@eastsmokyminorhockey.com AP

2 Holscher, Wendy 780 933 7186 president@eastsmokyminorhockey.com Pres

 

Fairview 1 Parliament, Jamie 780-834-7694 president@fairviewminorhockey.com Pres

2 Stucklschwaiger, Troy 780 835 6060 vicepresident@fairviewminorhockey.com VP

  

Fort St John 1 Batten, Dave 250 787 7133 president@fsjminorhockey.ca Pres

2 Alexander, Trudy 250 262 8709 fsjmha@outlook.com AP

Grande Cache 1 LeBlanc, Shandis 780 783 0308 president@grandecachehockey.com Pres

2 Carter, Justin 780 819 8789 vicepresident@grandecachehockey.com VP

3 Brown, Pam 780 827 6320 scheduler@grandecachehockey.com

780 539 6177  

Grande Prairie 1 LeBlanc, Lorna 780-518-5046 gpmha@gphockey.com AP

3 Radke, Ben gpmhacompvp@gmail.com VP

 2 Golden D J 780-897-4003 gpmhapres@gmail.com Pres

Grimshaw 1 Hennings, Steve 780 618 1307 president@grimshawminorhockey.com Pres

2 Glenn, Tammy 780 618 5513 tglenn1@telus.net AP

High Level 1 Juckes, Simon 780-841-6667 simonj@northernexpress.ca AP

 2 Batt, Hector 780 247 0006 hgbatt@gmail.com Pres

High Prairie 1 Flett, Shawna 780 523 1045 president.hpmha@gmail.com Pres

2 Kachuk, Zack 780 523 7170 vicepres.hpmha@gmail.com AP

Horse Lake 1 Horseman, Tania 780-518-3082 horselakemha@gmail.com Pres

Hythe 1 Peterson, Travis 780-831-7002 travispeterson72@live.com AP

 2 Funk, Brad 780 518 9795 brfunk11@gmail.com Pres

3 Flaten, Lane 780 832 1094 lflaten@pembina.com VP

LaCrete 1 Peters, Davy 780 841 7818 davy.peters@truenorthford.com AP

2 Peters, George 780 841 1738 gbpeters@telus.net Pres

LaGlace 1 Sales, Ashley 780 897 8497 ashleydsales@outlook.com Pres

2 Scott, Brie 587 298 0183 brienna.83@gmail.com AP

Loon River 1 Auger, Josephine 780 649 6785 augerjose@yahoo.ca VP

2 Noskey, Darren 780-649-4111 darrennoskey@hotmail.com Pres

Manning 1 May, Jared 780-836-1045 jaredm@advantagenorth.com AP

2 Stone, Kane 780 836 6234 kane@advantagenorth.com Pres

Peace River 1 Lamabe, Trevor 780 618 4745 trevor.lamabe@gov.ab.ca Pres

2 Bandurka, Erin 780 617 3431 peaceriverminorhockey@gmail.com Admin

 3 Dallyn, Brad 780 617 2200 brad07@telus.net VP

Sexsmith 1 Bruun, Jill 780 897 6349 smhaallpeace@gmail.com AP

 2 Hessler, Danielle 780 402 1412 danihess19@gmail.com VP  

3 Skjeie, Jamie 780 380 4098 smhavipers@gmail.com Pres  
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Slave Lake 1 Taylor, Chris 780 843 9978 slmha.pres@gmail.com Pres

2 Hill, Cristy 780 805 9570 cristy@ualberta.ca AP

Smoky River 1 Drouin, Brad 780 837 0085 bdrouin19@hotmail.com AP

4 Fournier, Mark 780 837 1748 president@smokyriverminorhockey.com Pres

Spirit River 1 Lefley, Kelly 780 864 0281 klefleyholdings@hotmail.com Pres

3 Barbarich, D.J. 780-897-9825 dj@ptgi-gp.com AP

Taylor, BC 1 Lewis, Cole 250-261-2772 president@taylorminorhockey.com Pres

3 McCooeye, Tom 250 794 8191 vice_president@taylorminorhockey.com VP

Tumbler Ridge, BC 1 Smith, Murray 250 242 7146 murrayravensmith@gmail.com AP

2 McQueen, Jenna 250 242 7837 jmcqueen1985@gmail.com Pres

Valleyview 1 Breland, Ken 780 524 7544 kennybreland@gmail.com Pres

2 Krueger, Bryan 780-524-9509 kbcventures@gmail.com AP

Wembley 1 Goldie, Chad 780 402 1035 cgoldie@7genergy.com AP

2 Ketchum, Christina 780 512 7370 wembleyminorhockey@gmail.com Pres
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